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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 9)

name and first name fencer number

HAGG Arttu
HEINAMAA Akse
JURVANEN Niilo
KORHONEN Joos
LINDBERG Tuisk
MUHONEN Ilkka
SURAKKA Saska
TERHO Jussi
WALLARI Max
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Karjalan Kalvan kalpakilpa Cadet Joensuu

club

SASA LAPPEENRANT
HFM HELSINKI

SASA LAPPEENRANT
SASA LAPPEENRANT
SASA LAPPEENRANT
KAVE TAMPERE
SASA LAPPEENRANT
KAVE TAMPERE
KAVE TAMPERE

date of birth

24/9/1998
28/1/2002
7/5/1998
9/9/1997
15/10/1998
24/6/1999
11/9/1998
31/8/1999
16/5/2000

licence
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Formula of the competition

8 fencers
1 poules: round

8 fencers

1 poule of 8
separation by : clubs
0 qualifier

Direct elimenation : 0 fencer

direct elimenation
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Referees (all, alphabetic order - 3)

name and first name cat club
ELONHEIMO Ville KARJALAN KALPA
HAMALAINEN Reetta KARJALAN KALPA

KORHONEN Jonni SASA LAPPEENRANT
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Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

Referee : KORHONEN

Karjalan Kalvan kalpakilpa Cadet Joensuu

Jonni FIN

Referee : ELONHEIMO Ville FIN

Referee : HAMALAINEN

WALLARI Max
HEINAMAA Akse
MUHONEN Ilkka
TERHO Jussi
LINDBERG Tuisk
HAGG Arttu
KORHONEN Joos
JURVANEN Niilo

Reetta FIN

KAVE TAMPERE
HFM HELSINKI
KAVE TAMPERE
KAVE TAMPERE
SASA LAPPEENRANT
SASA LAPPEENRANT
SASA LAPPEENRANT
SASA LAPPEENRANT

SASA LAPPEEN

KARJALAN KAL
KARJALAN KAL
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Karjalan Kalvan kalpakilpa Cadet Joensuu

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking

[==IEEN B Y A

name and first name

JURVANEN Niilo
TERHO Jussi
HEINAMAA Akseli
LINDBERG Tuisku
KORHONEN Joose
WALLARI Max
HAGG Arttu
MUHONEN Ilkka

club

SASA LAPPEENRANT
KAVE TAMPERE
HFM HELSINKI

SASA LAPPEENRANT
SASA LAPPEENRANT
KAVE TAMPERE
SASA LAPPEENRANT
KAVE TAMPERE

V/M

0.857
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.286
0.286
0.143

ind.

HS

32
32
30
29
28
22
15
17

group
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
elime
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club

JURVANEN Niilo SASA LAPPEENRANT
TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE
HEINAMAA Akse HFM HELSINKI
LINDBERG Tuisk SASA LAPPEENRANT
KORHONEN Joos SASA LAPPEENRANT
WALLARI Max KAVE TAMPERE
HAGG Arttu SASA LAPPEENRANT
MUHONEN Ilkka ~ KAVE TAMPERE
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